
PBC HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT TRAIL
TOURNAMENT RESULTS

EVENT 5 - GROUP ABD - LANIER
MIDDLE SCHOOL - 2.7.2026

Plac Name Name # Fish # Alive Weight Weight WeightSchool Points
Scale Total Big Fish

Weight
Penalty

1 Easton Gay Sawyer Bennett 3 3 10.74 10.74 4.56Hart County 5000.00

2 Bennett Taylor Eli Stansell 3 3 10.45 10.45 4.86Byrnes 4980.00

3 Jackson Waddell Lucas Chandler 2 2 9.65 9.65 5.10Dorman Fishing 4960.00

4 Lilly Myers Brooke Myers 3 3 8.52 8.52 0.00HCTC 4940.00

5 Jax Adams Jace Wiley 1 1 7.39 7.39 7.39HCTC 4920.00

6 John Luke Lott Luke Stone 3 3 6.95 6.95 0.00Hart County 4900.00

7 Weston Williams Conner Emmons 3 3 5.68 5.68 0.00Franklin County 4880.00

8 Cooper Weeks Easton Pruitt 2 2 5.32 5.32 0.00Madison 4860.00

9 Luke Humphries Lewis Gregg 2 2 5.27 5.27 0.00Broome 4840.00

10 JACK LONG BRADY DANCIK 2 2 4.04 4.04 0.00BULLDOG FISHING 4820.00

11 Sebastian Burks Brayton Gosciniak 1 1 3.29 3.29 3.29Gettys Middle 4800.00

12 Creed Harvey 0 1 1 3.18 3.18 3.18Broome 4780.00

13 Jones Plumley Gabe Turowski 1 1 2.92 2.92 0.00BOILING SPRINGS 4760.00

14 Rylan Staggs Jaxon - Knox Estes 1 1 2.46 2.46 0.00Crescent 4740.00

15 Kaysen Smith Jonah Osment 1 1 2.24 2.24 0.00Crescent 4720.00

16 Samuel Cromer Caden Fletcher 1 1 1.96 1.96 0.00HCTC 4700.00

17 Gage Saski Adason Evett 1 1 1.85 1.85 0.00HCTC 4680.00

18 Cason Pardue John Stephenson 1 1 1.83 1.83 0.00Franklin County 4660.00
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19 ` Reeves Ballard 1 1 1.82 1.82 0.00Chapman 4640.00

20 Levi Wyatt Luke Strickland 1 1 1.53 1.53 0.00Madison 4620.00

21 Nevaeh Ramey Will Kernoodle 1 1 1.49 1.49 0.00Byrnes 4600.00

22 Jace Phillips Ace Bryant 1 1 1.48 1.48 0.00Madison 4580.00

23 Lucas Marino Brantlee Fletcher 1 1 1.41 1.41 0.00Woodruff 4560.00

24 Noah Humphries Konner Todd 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Gettys Middle 3540.00

24 Matthew Hoffard Brady Quinn 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Ware Shoals 3540.00

24 Lydia Tessigner 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Broome 3540.00

24 Hayes Hiott Griffin Trotter 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Pickens High 3540.00

24 Bryson Barker Grady Hopper 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00HCTC 3540.00

24 Hollis Sizemore Will Harris 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Broome 3540.00

24 Lane Guyton Caden Knox 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Broome 3540.00

24 Drake Eidson Landon Bradshaw 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Madison 3540.00

24 Tristyn  Thompson Rhett Wallace 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Hart County 3540.00

24 Lane Burnett Chyann Lyko 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Byrnes 3540.00

24 Winston Turner Charlie Lenius 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Byrnes 3540.00

24 Braxton Bunn Jack Berryman 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Madison 3540.00

24 Ethan Rhinehart 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Byrnes 3540.00

24 Hunter West Daniel Seay 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Byrnes 3540.00

24 Charlie Bennett Sawyer Smith 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Gettys Middle 3540.00

24 Colt Dillard Parker Searcy 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Gettys Middle 3540.00

24 Logan Smith Spencer Cothran 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00HCTC 3540.00

24 Landon Stuchell Hunter Pritchett 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Madison 3540.00

24 Landon Hoover 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00HCTC 3540.00
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24 Everett Owens Hudson Batchelor 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Dorman Fishing 3540.00

24 Will Parham Noah Moore 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Dorman Fishing 3540.00

24 Lukas Waddell Lawson Boulware 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Dorman Fishing 3540.00

24 Rylin Pettitt Braylin Phillips 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Dorman Fishing 3540.00

24 Conner Merchant Jackson Gowan 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00BOILING SPRINGS 3540.00

24 Colton Head Karter McKee 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00HCTC 3540.00

24 Mason Chapman Braxton Bolt 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00HCTC 3540.00

24 Colin Hoskinson Ayden Melton 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Byrnes 3540.00
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